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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ryan Frazier           M 30-34       1/51    5:41       17:40
2     Arturo Garza           M 40-44       1/69    5:49       18:05
3     Luis Fernando Marimoto M 13-15       1/53    6:01       18:42
4     Dennis Long            M 55-59       1/25    6:01       18:43
5     Daniel Swem            M 30-34       2/51    6:05       18:53
6     Chris Suo              M 13-15       2/53    6:11       19:12
7     Alexander Stults       M 13-15       3/53    6:17       19:33
8     Marquez Mendez         M 13-15       4/53    6:21       19:44
9     Noah Plunkett          M 13-15       5/53    6:24       19:52
10    Henry Meredith         M 13-15       6/53    6:29       20:08
11    Rocco Polyak           M 13-15       7/53    6:32       20:18
12    Cooper Troyer          M 11-12       1/50    6:32       20:18
13    Ursula Conley          F 40-44       1/73    6:33       20:22
14    Jacob Virostko         M 40-44       2/69    6:41       20:45
15    Zach Flynn             M 30-34       3/51    6:42       20:50
16    Eli Henry              M 11-12       2/50    6:45       20:58
17    Mason Package          M 13-15       8/53    6:45       21:00
18    Sebastian Guillen      M 13-15       9/53    6:53       21:22
19    Jack Woods             M 11-12       3/50    6:55       21:30
20    Giuliana MacKos        F 11-12       1/38    6:55       21:31
21    Ian Phipps             M 01-10       1/67    6:56       21:32
22    Will Wyant             M 01-10       2/67    6:59       21:41
23    Arjun Agarkar          M 13-15      10/53    6:59       21:42
24    Hudson Lane            M 11-12       4/50    7:00       21:45
25    Nathaniel Dismore      M 11-12       5/50    7:00       21:46
26    Elton MacHeel          M 13-15      11/53    7:01       21:49
27    Warner Fisher          M 11-12       6/50    7:02       21:50
28    Camden Miller          M 11-12       7/50    7:02       21:51
29    Garrett Donner         M 13-15      12/53    7:02       21:52
30    Brooklyn Bolte         F 11-12       2/38    7:05       22:01
31    Soren Steenblik        M 01-10       3/67    7:05       22:02
32    Setu Patel             F 20-24       1/25    7:06       22:05
33    Thuc Tran              M 40-44       3/69    7:09       22:12
34    Scott Kelly            M 35-39       1/73    7:09       22:13
35    Margo Cave             F 13-15       1/47    7:09       22:13
36    Carlos Aiden Dominguez M 13-15      13/53    7:12       22:23
37    Charlie O'Brien        M 13-15      14/53    7:14       22:30
38    Alejandro Cotero       M 16-19       1/26    7:15       22:33
39    Joshua Natalie         M 30-34       4/51    7:17       22:38
40    Ritsuki Singh          M 13-15      15/53    7:17       22:38
41    Paul Meredith          M 40-44       4/69    7:17       22:39
42    Logan Tran             M 13-15      16/53    7:18       22:41
43    Levi Borisuk           M 01-10       4/67    7:19       22:44
44    Lily Pendleton         F 13-15       2/47    7:20       22:49
45    Gabriel Borisuk        M 30-34       5/51    7:21       22:49
46    Brady Adler            M 01-10       5/67    7:21       22:52
47    Dan Netser             M 45-49       1/45    7:23       22:56
48    Corbin Veach           M 13-15      17/53    7:23       22:56
49    Weston Hercamp         M 01-10       6/67    7:25       23:04
50    Jude Bell              M 11-12       8/50    7:25       23:04
51    Bentley Humes          M 11-12       9/50    7:25       23:04
52    Gregory Bolka          M 01-10       7/67    7:27       23:08
53    London Kareus          F 13-15       3/47    7:28       23:13
54    Evelyn McLeese         F 01-10       1/54    7:30       23:18
55    Ryan Cline             M 11-12      10/50    7:30       23:19
56    Alistair Clark         M 20-24       1/22    7:31       23:21
57    Damon Chan             M 11-12      11/50    7:32       23:23
58    Dennis Chan            M 40-44       5/69    7:32       23:24
59    Steve Yeaton           M 55-59       2/25    7:36       23:36
60    Arash Thokade          M 01-10       8/67    7:37       23:40
61    Tom Reinsel            M 55-59       3/25    7:37       23:40
62    Austin Pflum           M 30-34       6/51    7:38       23:45
63    Michelle Findley       F 35-39       1/86    7:39       23:45
64    Jones Hayden           M 11-12      12/50    7:40       23:50
65    Gage Rutan             M 16-19       2/26    7:41       23:54
66    Ethan Manon            M 40-44       6/69    7:41       23:54
67    Sophia Eaton           F 13-15       4/47    7:42       23:54
68    Courtland Reed         F 13-15       5/47    7:42       23:55
69    Easton Ackerman        M 11-12      13/50    7:43       23:59
70    Anna Farmer            F 35-39       2/86    7:44       24:01
71    Carlos Dominguez Garci M 35-39       2/73    7:44       24:01
72    Chad King              M 25-29       1/51    7:47       24:11
73    Josiah Diener          M 11-12      14/50    7:47       24:12
74    Siu Lee                F 13-15       6/47    7:48       24:14
75    Nick Bolte             M 01-10       9/67    7:49       24:17
76    Mike Spock             M 50-54       1/24    7:50       24:20
77    Dalton Lancaster       M 30-34       7/51    7:52       24:26
78    Malachi Henry          M 35-39       3/73    7:52       24:26
79    #flashjosh Holley      M 25-29       2/51    7:52       24:27
80    Philip Bennett         M 45-49       2/45    7:52       24:27
81    Regina Islas           F 13-15       7/47    7:53       24:30
82    Aaliyah Miller         F 13-15       8/47    7:54       24:32
83    Bridger Mocas          M 11-12      15/50    7:54       24:34
84    Amelia Mahanta         F 13-15       9/47    7:55       24:35
85    Mark Estrada           M 20-24       2/22    7:55       24:36
86    Maximo Estrada         M 16-19       3/26    7:55       24:36
87    Alexander Gilb         M 25-29       3/51    7:55       24:37
88    Navya Kumara Kundapura M 35-39       4/73    7:57       24:43
89    Wen Chen               M 35-39       5/73    7:57       24:44
90    Alison Eagleman        F 45-49       1/62    7:59       24:49
91    Tony Nguyen            M 40-44       7/69    8:00       24:51
92    Luis Valerdi           M 16-19       4/26    8:00       24:52
93    Richard Howell         M 50-54       2/24    8:01       24:53
94    Mariavictoria Islas    F 13-15      10/47    8:01       24:54
95    Marcie Johnson         F 50-54       1/38    8:01       24:55
96    Trevor Shoaf           M 25-29       4/51    8:01       24:56
97    Juan Ferrer            M 16-19       5/26    8:02       24:58
98    Ava McLeod             F 11-12       3/38    8:02       24:58
99    Isla Blackstock        F 11-12       4/38    8:02       24:59
100   Molly Garrett          F 11-12       5/38    8:03       25:00
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101   Faye Davis             F 11-12       6/38    8:03       25:01
102   Gargi Gupta            F 13-15      11/47    8:05       25:07
103   Shourya Malviya        M 13-15      18/53    8:06       25:11
104   Abby Kelley            F 25-29       1/64    8:06       25:11
105   Vincent Chen           M 11-12      16/50    8:07       25:15
106   Joshua Schafer         M 25-29       5/51    8:08       25:16
107   Vasudeo Sawant         M 45-49       3/45    8:09       25:19
108   Maria Clara Marimoto T F 16-19       1/36    8:09       25:20
109   Evelyn Callihan        F 13-15      12/47    8:09       25:21
110   Nate Perry             M 25-29       6/51    8:09       25:21
111   Hildemaro Perez        M 55-59       4/25    8:09       25:21
112   Abhay Bhadauria        M 13-15      19/53    8:10       25:22
113   Carrie Carman          F 40-44       2/73    8:10       25:22
114   Felix Valerdi          M 13-15      20/53    8:11       25:25
115   Bradley Carothers      M 25-29       7/51    8:13       25:31
116   Jacob Merkley          M 20-24       3/22    8:13       25:31
117   Cameron McLeese        M 11-12      17/50    8:13       25:32
118   Maggie O'Brien         F 11-12       7/38    8:13       25:33
119   Sawyer Bell            M 01-10      10/67    8:14       25:35
120   Rosendo Romero         M 40-44       8/69    8:14       25:37
121   Drew Johnson           M 01-10      11/67    8:15       25:37
122   Siva Kiran Mirthipati  M 30-34       8/51    8:15       25:40
123   Mridula Muthukumaran   F 16-19       2/36    8:18       25:46
124   Nandini Kondhare       F 16-19       3/36    8:18       25:47
125   Calvin Findley         M 01-10      12/67    8:18       25:49
126   Eric Hazen             M 35-39       6/73    8:19       25:50
127   Harrison Greiner       M 01-10      13/67    8:19       25:50
128   Tayler Goodall         F 30-34       1/85    8:19       25:50
129   Alex Wenzler           M 16-19       6/26    8:19       25:50
130   Genevieve MacKos       F 01-10       2/54    8:19       25:52
131   Kara Brinksneader      F 01-10       3/54    8:20       25:55
132   Madison Howard         F 25-29       2/64    8:21       25:56
133   Gavin Theobald         M 01-10      14/67    8:21       25:57
134   Advik Shirwadkar       M 11-12      18/50    8:22       26:00
135   Benjamin Baxter        M 45-49       4/45    8:22       26:02
136   Ezekiel Hodges         M 01-10      15/67    8:23       26:05
137   Rachel Fohne           F 35-39       3/86    8:24       26:05
138   Howie Cave             M 11-12      19/50    8:25       26:09
139   Kevin Brittain         M 35-39       7/73    8:26       26:11
140   Megan Fowerbaugh       F 20-24       2/25    8:28       26:20
141   Justin Mocas           M 40-44       9/69    8:29       26:21
142   Bruno Alves            M 35-39       8/73    8:30       26:25
143   Timothy Mellinger      M 45-49       5/45    8:32       26:31
144   Jakeb Davis            M 35-39       9/73    8:32       26:32
145   Sobhana Nalluri        F 35-39       4/86    8:34       26:37
146   Kyle Ashby             M 13-15      21/53    8:34       26:38
147   Abhiram Voleti         M 01-10      16/67    8:34       26:38
148   Josiah Tipton          M 16-19       7/26    8:35       26:41
149   Timothee Delfosse      M 13-15      22/53    8:36       26:43
150   Edgar Ibarra           M 35-39      10/73    8:36       26:45
151   Yuki Sugiyama          M 45-49       6/45    8:38       26:50
152   Kaitlyn Netser         F 16-19       4/36    8:40       26:56
153   Yash Mittal            M 20-24       4/22    8:41       26:59
154   Kyle Figge             M 35-39      11/73    8:41       27:00
155   Cory Caulfield         F 30-34       2/85    8:41       27:00
156   Rubier Guzman          M 20-24       5/22    8:41       27:00
157   Ava Wilson             F 16-19       5/36    8:41       27:01
158   Mario Guillen          M 40-44      10/69    8:42       27:02
159   Tyler Mendez           M 25-29       8/51    8:44       27:10
160   Tyler Miller           M 30-34       9/51    8:45       27:12
161   Jackson Hughes         M 25-29       9/51    8:45       27:13
162   Faith Fohne            F 01-10       4/54    8:46       27:13
163   Emmalynn Grider        F 01-10       5/54    8:46       27:14
164   Chad Fohne             M 40-44      11/69    8:47       27:16
165   Mallory Maze           F 35-39       5/86    8:47       27:17
166   Broderick Douglas      M 13-15      23/53    8:47       27:18
167   Luke Hauersperger      M 01-10      17/67    8:48       27:21
168   Sara Palmer            F 40-44       3/73    8:48       27:21
169   Juan Andres Perez Guti M 25-29      10/51    8:49       27:23
170   Ashton Wischmeier      M 35-39      12/73    8:49       27:23
171   Quinn Wischmeier       M 01-10      18/67    8:49       27:24
172   Adam Cline             M 40-44      12/69    8:49       27:25
173   Drew Hodge             M 01-10      19/67    8:50       27:26
174   Brian Hauersperger     M 35-39      13/73    8:50       27:27
175   Khoushik Dasari        M 13-15      24/53    8:50       27:27
176   Chandan Sai Munnaluri  M 13-15      25/53    8:50       27:28
177   George Devidze         M 45-49       7/45    8:50       27:29
178   Alison Virostko        F 11-12       8/38    8:51       27:31
179   Michael O'Brien        M 60-64       1/28    8:52       27:32
180   Jude Shifflett         M 11-12      20/50    8:52       27:33
181   Ashley Henry           F 40-44       4/73    8:54       27:41
182   Steven Bartoszewski    M 25-29      11/51    8:55       27:44
183   Parnav Akkiraju        M 01-10      20/67    8:56       27:45
184   Luke Christie          M 13-15      26/53    8:57       27:47
185   Adrian Chaplin         M 16-19       8/26    8:57       27:50
186   Matteo Castelan        M 01-10      21/67    8:57       27:50
187   Alan Calvo             M 11-12      21/50    8:59       27:55
188   Joel Benedict          M 25-29      12/51    9:00       27:58
189   Michele Guyer          F 35-39       6/86    9:01       28:01
190   Clint Chegin           M 35-39      14/73    9:01       28:03
191   Lulu Wei               F 30-34       3/85    9:02       28:03
192   Michael Riley          M 50-54       3/24    9:02       28:04
193   Amanda Virostko        F 40-44       5/73    9:02       28:06
194   Angi Ramirez           F 20-24       3/25    9:03       28:07
195   Hiley Obermeyer        F 20-24       4/25    9:03       28:08
196   Raj Singh              M 55-59       5/25    9:03       28:08
197   Jeremiah Chandler      M 30-34      10/51    9:03       28:08
198   Kinley Hill            F 13-15      13/47    9:03       28:09
199   Juan David Cano        M 40-44      13/69    9:04       28:10
200   Courtney Columbia      F 25-29       3/64    9:04       28:10
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201   Rohit Zope             M 45-49       8/45    9:04       28:11
202   Herlinda Rocha Gonzale F 30-34       4/85    9:04       28:11
203   Rachel Grove           F 30-34       5/85    9:04       28:12
204   Steve Manley           M 55-59       6/25    9:04       28:12
205   Steve Fisher           M 70-74       1/14    9:05       28:13
206   Chad Minor             M 30-34      11/51    9:05       28:14
207   Joanna List            F 25-29       4/64    9:05       28:15
208   Cody Richard           M 25-29      13/51    9:06       28:16
209   Aarini Zope            F 01-10       6/54    9:07       28:21
210   Owen Plunkett          M 01-10      22/67    9:07       28:21
211   Nathan Stults          M 45-49       9/45    9:07       28:21
212   Audrey Virostko        F 01-10       7/54    9:08       28:23
213   Tyler Pendleton        M 45-49      10/45    9:08       28:23
214   Tayler Chandler        F 25-29       5/64    9:09       28:25
215   Harlowe Hayden         F 01-10       8/54    9:09       28:25
216   Garrett Uy             M 13-15      27/53    9:09       28:26
217   Alejandro  Rafael Gil  M 13-15      28/53    9:09       28:26
218   Blair Holtey           M 60-64       2/28    9:09       28:26
219   Sheila Dollar          F 65-69       1/25    9:09       28:26
220   Heidi Lawson           F 45-49       2/62    9:09       28:26
221   Ganesh Badve           M 45-49      11/45    9:09       28:27
222   Oliver Diaz            M 01-10      23/67    9:10       28:29
223   Lily Garrett           F 13-15      14/47    9:10       28:29
224   John Hayden            M 40-44      14/69    9:10       28:30
225   Surendranath Illathur  M 40-44      15/69    9:11       28:32
226   Susan Cox              F 55-59       1/38    9:11       28:33
227   Braxton Heinlein-Manni M 25-29      14/51    9:12       28:35
228   Louis-Come Delfosse    M 01-10      24/67    9:12       28:36
229   Luke Lanam             M 20-24       6/22    9:12       28:36
230   Jeff Cutler            M 60-64       3/28    9:13       28:38
231   Megan Doup             F 40-44       6/73    9:14       28:42
232   Clint Garrett          M 40-44      16/69    9:15       28:44
233   E-Lexus Thornton       M 25-29      15/51    9:15       28:44
234   Israel Reyna           M 25-29      16/51    9:15       28:44
235   Lily Schofield         F 13-15      15/47    9:15       28:45
236   Tebben Grafelman       M 35-39      15/73    9:15       28:45
237   Chase Ruble            M 13-15      29/53    9:15       28:46
238   Amulya Donepudi        F 01-10       9/54    9:17       28:51
239   Xabier Beristain       M 60-64       4/28    9:17       28:51
240   Garrison Foster        M 30-34      12/51    9:18       28:54
241   Chungyi Liang          M 30-34      13/51    9:18       28:54
242   Ashley Harrison        F 35-39       7/86    9:18       28:55
243   Arav Dayama            M 01-10      25/67    9:19       28:56
244   Jenna Guse             F 16-19       6/36    9:19       28:58
245   Tony Zammar            M 40-44      17/69    9:19       28:58
246   Caroline Huff          F 13-15      16/47    9:20       29:00
247   Larry Anthony          M 45-49      12/45    9:20       29:00
248   Chris Senthil Murugan  M 11-12      22/50    9:20       29:00
249   Ivan Vazquez Alanis    M 30-34      14/51    9:21       29:02
250   Edward Meir            M 01-10      26/67    9:21       29:03
251   Noble Fisher           M 01-10      27/67    9:21       29:04
252   Daniel Fisher          M 40-44      18/69    9:22       29:07
253   Chris Meir             M 50-54       4/24    9:22       29:08
254   Andrew McLeese         M 01-10      28/67    9:23       29:09
255   Roopak Ingole          M 45-49      13/45    9:23       29:10
256   Gram Denison           M 13-15      30/53    9:24       29:12
257   Alex Alvarado          M 35-39      16/73    9:24       29:14
258   Sharad Tembhurne       M 25-29      17/51    9:24       29:14
259   Garrett Howell         M 40-44      19/69    9:25       29:15
260   Harlee Turner          F 16-19       7/36    9:25       29:16
261   Ben Richards           M 20-24       7/22    9:25       29:16
262   Aditi Zope             F 13-15      17/47    9:25       29:16
263   Alek Devidze           M 13-15      31/53    9:26       29:19
264   Adam Wu                M 13-15      32/53    9:27       29:21
265   Kennedy Greer-Bos      F 01-10      10/54    9:27       29:22
266   Kuldeep Jagdishchand A M 40-44      20/69    9:27       29:23
267   Kirk Perry             M 55-59       7/25    9:28       29:25
268   Donavyn McAdams        M 13-15      33/53    9:29       29:29
269   Ethan Mathews          M 30-34      15/51    9:29       29:30
270   Lisa Pham              F 30-34       6/85    9:29       29:30
271   Scott Patchett         M 55-59       8/25    9:31       29:35
272   Kennedy Wheeler        F 01-10      11/54    9:31       29:36
273   Haley Schofield        F 01-10      12/54    9:32       29:36
274   Kameron Struble        M 50-54       5/24    9:32       29:38
275   Harper Pothier-Van Vac F 11-12       9/38    9:36       29:50
276   Cassidy Cooney         F 13-15      18/47    9:36       29:51
277   Angela Hornyak         F 50-54       2/38    9:37       29:54
278   Kyobin Koo             M 30-34      16/51    9:37       29:54
279   Adien Wheeler          M 13-15      34/53    9:38       29:56
280   Paniz Hosseini         F 25-29       6/64    9:38       29:57
281   Kevin Ponce Ortiz      M 20-24       8/22    9:38       29:57
282   Danielle Kareus        F 40-44       7/73    9:38       29:58
283   Zephaniah Daulton      M 16-19       9/26    9:39       29:59
284   Ronald Brumberg        M 11-12      23/50    9:39       29:59
285   Britani Gerth          F 35-39       8/86    9:40       30:01
286   Amy Mocas              F 35-39       9/86    9:41       30:05
287   Raul Islas             M 13-15      35/53    9:41       30:05
288   Jude Turner            M 11-12      24/50    9:42       30:07
289   Edwin Rodriguez        M 30-34      17/51    9:42       30:08
290   Troy Hurren            M 30-34      18/51    9:43       30:11
291   Kaylie Hurren          F 25-29       7/64    9:43       30:11
292   Angie Ross             F 50-54       3/38    9:43       30:12
293   Caitlyn Ruble          F 11-12      10/38    9:43       30:12
294   Christopher Allen      M 55-59       9/25    9:43       30:12
295   Danalyn Castelan       F 01-10      13/54    9:43       30:13
296   Vishal Shirwadkar      M 40-44      21/69    9:44       30:15
297   Debbie Hanson          F 60-64       1/40    9:44       30:16
298   Audrey Bohland         F 11-12      11/38    9:46       30:22
299   Harper Henry           F 11-12      12/38    9:46       30:22
300   Julie Knight           M 45-49      14/45    9:47       30:24
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301   Joseph Montgomery      M 60-64       5/28    9:48       30:27
302   Hanna Degen            F 35-39      10/86    9:49       30:31
303   Gaston Baudat          M 65-69       1/22    9:49       30:32
304   Rachel Tatham          F 35-39      11/86    9:49       30:32
305   Eli Edwards            M 25-29      18/51    9:50       30:34
306   Claire Chen            M 01-10      29/67    9:53       30:43
307   Damon Strimple         M 30-34      19/51    9:54       30:45
308   Tosh Hoover            M 16-19      10/26    9:54       30:45
309   Amy Spilling           F 30-34       7/85    9:54       30:47
310   Sara Wilson            F 45-49       3/62    9:56       30:52
311   Gracen Denoyer         F 13-15      19/47    9:57       30:55
312   Emma Gaylor            F 20-24       5/25    9:57       30:55
313   Muthukumaran Sundar    M 45-49      15/45    9:58       30:58
314   Lucas Johnson          M 25-29      19/51    9:58       30:58
315   Luis Arellano          M 25-29      20/51    9:58       30:58
316   Maria Hernandez        F 50-54       4/38    9:58       31:00
317   Ashish Agarkar         M 45-49      16/45    9:59       31:02
318   Andres Cabeza          M 30-34      20/51    9:59       31:02
319   Claire Suverkrup       F 13-15      20/47   10:01       31:07
320   Annette Deaton         F 45-49       4/62   10:01       31:08
321   Kenzie Cheek           F 16-19       8/36   10:01       31:08
322   Natalie Rohm           F 16-19       9/36   10:01       31:08
323   Rose Suverkrup         F 01-10      14/54   10:01       31:09
324   Rishaan Sharath        M 13-15      36/53   10:02       31:10
325   Erin Walters           F 16-19      10/36   10:02       31:10
326   Michael Tress          M 40-44      22/69   10:04       31:16
327   Pujya Nandana Reddy Na F 11-12      13/38   10:04       31:17
328   Bailey Manuel          F 30-34       8/85   10:04       31:19
329   Owen Theobald          M 13-15      37/53   10:04       31:19
330   Daron Brown            M 45-49      17/45   10:06       31:23
331   Walter Nudding         M 30-34      21/51   10:06       31:25
332   Rajat Kirloskar        M 25-29      21/51   10:07       31:26
333   Elias Meyer            M 01-10      30/67   10:08       31:29
334   Joan Knight            F 70-74       1/12   10:08       31:29
335   Catalina Phipps        F 35-39      12/86   10:08       31:30
336   Gabriel Villalobos     M 11-12      25/50   10:08       31:30
337   Sam Li                 M 13-15      38/53   10:08       31:30
338   Cyril Tomkiewicz       M 01-10      31/67   10:08       31:30
339   Francis Tomkiewicz     M 01-10      32/67   10:08       31:30
340   Atticus Tomkiewicz     M 01-10      33/67   10:08       31:31
341   Sandip Tanaji Bhadavan M 30-34      22/51   10:09       31:33
342   Joao Gabriel Marimoto  M 11-12      26/50   10:09       31:33
343   Teresha Whitted        F 35-39      13/86   10:10       31:35
344   Steve Gries            M 55-59      10/25   10:10       31:35
345   Aniket Roy             M 20-24       9/22   10:10       31:35
346   Miki Imai              F 30-34       9/85   10:10       31:36
347   Taral Shah             M 30-34      23/51   10:10       31:37
348   Natalie Donner         F 45-49       5/62   10:11       31:38
349   Guotao Suo             M 40-44      23/69   10:11       31:39
350   Harika Lakkaraju       F 30-34      10/85   10:11       31:39
351   Moses Cope             M 20-24      10/22   10:11       31:40
352   Kiella Hoover          F 13-15      21/47   10:12       31:42
353   Ryan Fischer           M 35-39      17/73   10:13       31:44
354   Isabella Valerdi       F 11-12      14/38   10:13       31:44
355   Karen Meyer            F 55-59       2/38   10:13       31:45
356   Claire Behnke          F 16-19      11/36   10:13       31:45
357   Jen Thomas             F 40-44       8/73   10:14       31:47
358   John Woods             M 35-39      18/73   10:14       31:48
359   Jill Woods             F 01-10      15/54   10:14       31:48
360   Hannah McCord          F 25-29       8/64   10:14       31:50
361   Sara Donathen-Smith    F 45-49       6/62   10:15       31:51
362   Jackson Ross           M 11-12      27/50   10:15       31:51
363   Dwight Doig            M 45-49      18/45   10:16       31:54
364   Elmer Calvo            M 13-15      39/53   10:16       31:55
365   Liangbin Xu            M 30-34      24/51   10:17       31:57
366   Chloe Blackburn        F 25-29       9/64   10:17       31:58
367   Lisa Maddox            F 50-54       5/38   10:17       31:59
368   Mike Mellinger         M 70-74       2/14   10:17       31:59
369   Stephanie Arthur       F 35-39      14/86   10:17       31:59
370   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/3   10:18       32:00
371   Arun Natarajan         M 25-29      22/51   10:18       32:01
372   Quintan Theobald       M 01-10      34/67   10:19       32:03
373   Britany Contreras      F 16-19      12/36   10:19       32:04
374   Jacob Depriest         M 20-24      11/22   10:19       32:04
375   Harsha Surenahalli     M 40-44      24/69   10:19       32:04
376   Quin Thayer            F 30-34      11/85   10:20       32:06
377   Brigham Bates          M 01-10      35/67   10:20       32:06
378   Emily Thayer           F 30-34      12/85   10:20       32:06
379   Aurore Lambert         F 45-49       7/62   10:21       32:09
380   Dario Estrada          M 11-12      28/50   10:21       32:10
381   Nate McLeese           M 35-39      19/73   10:21       32:10
382   Karthik Reddy Chitti   M 25-29      23/51   10:21       32:11
383   Miguel Perez Salazar C M 50-54       6/24   10:21       32:11
384   Sidarth Shekar         M 01-10      36/67   10:22       32:13
385   Alexander Wu           M 11-12      29/50   10:22       32:14
386   Courtenay Morris       F 55-59       3/38   10:22       32:14
387   McKennna Bates         F 01-10      16/54   10:22       32:14
388   Jennifer Denison       F 45-49       8/62   10:22       32:15
389   Christopher Grimes     M 45-49      19/45   10:22       32:15
390   Todd Grimes            M 55-59      11/25   10:23       32:16
391   Owen Grimes            M 16-19      11/26   10:23       32:16
392   Caroline Kain          F 11-12      15/38   10:23       32:17
393   Nathaniel Diener       M 40-44      25/69   10:23       32:17
394   Grace McGriff          F 11-12      16/38   10:23       32:17
395   Claudia Velez          F 55-59       4/38   10:24       32:19
396   Lynne O'Brien          F 60-64       2/40   10:24       32:19
397   Arun Chandra Shekar    M 40-44      26/69   10:24       32:20
398   Himanshu Garg          M 25-29      24/51   10:24       32:20
399   Hannah Manlief         F 20-24       6/25   10:24       32:20
400   Tao Wei                M 50-54       7/24   10:25       32:21
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401   Curtis Nelson          M 40-44      27/69   10:25       32:22
402   Michael Hipwood        M 50-54       8/24   10:25       32:23
403   Jacqueline Vanderkolk  F 30-34      13/85   10:26       32:27
404   Daniel McAdams         M 11-12      30/50   10:27       32:29
405   Kyle Dosmann           M 35-39      20/73   10:27       32:29
406   Monroe Kiesler         F 01-10      17/54   10:27       32:30
407   Warren Pederson        M 60-64       6/28   10:27       32:30
408   Manjunath Nagasomasund M 40-44      28/69   10:28       32:32
409   Caroline Fischer       F 35-39      15/86   10:28       32:32
410   Joshua Richards        M 50-54       9/24   10:28       32:32
411   Adidta Sahu            M 16-19      12/26   10:28       32:32
412   Lincoln Tran           M 11-12      31/50   10:28       32:33
413   Ishwar Singh Atwal     M 13-15      40/53   10:29       32:34
414   Jenni Kiesler          F 40-44       9/73   10:29       32:35
415   Chris Dobbins          M 40-44      29/69   10:30       32:37
416   Lisa Loehr             F 45-49       9/62   10:30       32:38
417   Max Wei                M 13-15      41/53   10:30       32:38
418   Luca Devidze           M 13-15      42/53   10:30       32:38
419   Emma Christie          F 16-19      13/36   10:32       32:43
420   Stephanie Cunningham   F 40-44      10/73   10:32       32:45
421   Edward Benedict        M 60-64       7/28   10:32       32:45
422   Fnu Veeresh            M 35-39      21/73   10:33       32:47
423   Travis Manley          M 35-39      22/73   10:33       32:47
424   Coty Smith             M 30-34      25/51   10:33       32:48
425   Haley Potter           F 16-19      14/36   10:33       32:49
426   Libby Richards         F 16-19      15/36   10:34       32:50
427   Madison Bates          F 13-15      22/47   10:34       32:50
428   Molly Richards         F 16-19      16/36   10:34       32:51
429   Jennifer Simmons       F 40-44      11/73   10:35       32:53
430   Brandi Bennett         F 35-39      16/86   10:36       32:56
431   Tracy Montgomery       F 60-64       3/40   10:36       32:56
432   Sean Lawson            M 50-54      10/24   10:37       32:58
433   Michael Bates          M 35-39      23/73   10:37       33:00
434   Jairo Artega           M 35-39      24/73   10:37       33:01
435   Andrew Doig            M 11-12      32/50   10:38       33:03
436   Swasti Timande         F 11-12      17/38   10:38       33:04
437   Jeni Moffatt           F 50-54       6/38   10:38       33:04
438   Zarek Moffatt          M 25-29      25/51   10:39       33:05
439   Tom Scott              M 60-64       8/28   10:40       33:09
440   Bhushan Dhamale        M 35-39      25/73   10:41       33:11
441   Lana Jones             F 11-12      18/38   10:41       33:13
442   Feng Gao               M 55-59      12/25   10:41       33:13
443   Alan Ponce             M 16-19      13/26   10:41       33:14
444   Ana Paula Ribeiro Mari F 40-44      12/73   10:42       33:17
445   Ethan Suo              M 11-12      33/50   10:43       33:19
446   Danielle Latta         F 45-49      10/62   10:44       33:22
447   Kallen Monteleone      M 11-12      34/50   10:44       33:22
448   Christopher Plunkett   M 11-12      35/50   10:44       33:22
449   Ryan Schuck            M 16-19      14/26   10:45       33:24
450   Tucker Frye            M 25-29      26/51   10:45       33:25
451   Jahir Ibarra-Diaz      M 16-19      15/26   10:46       33:27
452   Zack Melzer            M 11-12      36/50   10:46       33:28
453   Karina Contreras       F 45-49      11/62   10:46       33:28
454   Kristen Doig           F 45-49      12/62   10:46       33:29
455   Aniket Singh           F 13-15      23/47   10:46       33:29
456   Luke Plunkett          M 35-39      26/73   10:47       33:30
457   Kunal Vohra            M 30-34      26/51   10:49       33:36
458   Beth Johnson           M 60-64       9/28   10:49       33:37
459   Bhavesh Sathish Kumar  M 13-15      43/53   10:49       33:38
460   Susie Peters           F 45-49      13/62   10:49       33:39
461   Katie Schwipps         F 30-34      14/85   10:50       33:39
462   Yashwant Yogi          M 30-34      27/51   10:50       33:40
463   Michelle Kepley        F 30-34      15/85   10:50       33:42
464   Jan Harris             F 60-64       4/40   10:51       33:43
465   Pu Han                 F 65-69       2/25   10:51       33:43
466   Timothy Wise           M 30-34      28/51   10:51       33:44
467   David Cunningham       M 40-44      30/69   10:52       33:45
468   Eduardo Villalobos     M 40-44      31/69   10:52       33:45
469   Nathan Lampert         M 35-39      27/73   10:53       33:49
470   Isaac Lampert          M 01-10      37/67   10:53       33:50
471   Rosa Uriostegui        F 60-64       5/40   10:54       33:53
472   Sumesh Rokhade         M 35-39      28/73   10:54       33:54
473   Arhant Awale           M 16-19      16/26   10:55       33:56
474   Amrit Singh            M 35-39      29/73   10:56       33:58
475   Kathryn Jaap           F 40-44      13/73   10:56       33:58
476   Anna Myers             F 16-19      17/36   10:56       33:58
477   Adinay Kabakbekova     F 13-15      24/47   10:56       33:59
478   Lingyan Zhuo           F 35-39      17/86   10:56       33:59
479   Nadia Estrada          F 01-10      18/54   10:56       34:00
480   Maria Dede             F 35-39      18/86   10:58       34:04
481   Isaac Kerkhof          M 13-15      44/53   10:58       34:05
482   Katie Richards         F 20-24       7/25   10:58       34:05
483   Eric Kerkhof           M 45-49      20/45   10:58       34:05
484   Nicole McDorman        F 35-39      19/86   10:59       34:07
485   Jose Loyo              M 25-29      27/51   10:59       34:08
486   Luiza Salomao          F 11-12      19/38   10:59       34:08
487   Alan Espinoza          M 13-15      45/53   11:00       34:12
488   Jonathan Bates         M 35-39      30/73   11:01       34:13
489   Krishna Patel          M 16-19      17/26   11:01       34:16
490   Lucas Rife             M 25-29      28/51   11:02       34:17
491   Elise Vaufrey          F 01-10      19/54   11:03       34:20
492   Rebecca Bates          F 35-39      20/86   11:04       34:24
493   Allyson Hill           F 25-29      10/64   11:05       34:26
494   Ramesh Babu Munnaluri  M 45-49      21/45   11:05       34:27
495   Juan Acosta            M 30-34      29/51   11:06       34:30
496   Anyi Campos            F 25-29      11/64   11:07       34:32
497   Thao Tran              F 40-44      14/73   11:07       34:34
498   Prerna Patel           F 35-39      21/86   11:08       34:38
499   Rohan Prabhu           M 20-24      12/22   11:09       34:39
500   Molly Delaney          F 20-24       8/25   11:09       34:40
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501   Teresa Almaguer        F 30-34      16/85   11:09       34:40
502   Rutvi Thanki           F 30-34      17/85   11:10       34:42
503   Lanna Burkman          F 13-15      25/47   11:10       34:43
504   Gloria Tafoya          F 60-64       6/40   11:11       34:47
505   Charlie Reed           M 01-10      38/67   11:12       34:49
506   Alex Brown             F 35-39      22/86   11:12       34:50
507   Austin Tafoya          M 25-29      29/51   11:13       34:51
508   Sohyeon Kwak           F 25-29      12/64   11:13       34:51
509   Myra Jaryal            F 01-10      20/54   11:13       34:51
510   Jose Ramos             M 35-39      31/73   11:14       34:54
511   Anne Loffredo          F 25-29      13/64   11:14       34:55
512   Matt Roberts           F 01-10      21/54   11:14       34:55
513   Randy Swonder          M 75-79        1/9   11:14       34:56
514   Cloee Britton          F 20-24       9/25   11:15       34:57
515   Siddhant Soni          M 35-39      32/73   11:15       34:58
516   Flynn Kratzer          M 13-15      46/53   11:16       35:01
517   Jeremy Kratzer         M 45-49      22/45   11:16       35:01
518   Rishika Rajesh         F 13-15      26/47   11:16       35:02
519   Sydney Albers          F 20-24      10/25   11:16       35:02
520   Camila Lopez Ortiz     F 25-29      14/64   11:18       35:06
521   Richard Wolfschoon Lop M 25-29      30/51   11:18       35:07
522   Shreeya Rokade         F 11-12      20/38   11:18       35:07
523   Laura Garrett          F 40-44      15/73   11:18       35:09
524   Kaylynn Devers         F 11-12      21/38   11:20       35:14
525   Luisa Sanchez          F 25-29      15/64   11:21       35:17
526   Ryan Carter            M 45-49      23/45   11:21       35:17
527   Vibhashri Nagiligari   F 13-15      27/47   11:21       35:18
528   Bridget Diedrich       F 35-39      23/86   11:22       35:19
529   Mei Takahashi          F 30-34      18/85   11:22       35:20
530   Atalie Antcliff        F 35-39      24/86   11:22       35:21
531   Krista Slate           F 35-39      25/86   11:22       35:21
532   Atharv Tike            M 11-12      37/50   11:23       35:22
533   Purnima Raikwar        F 30-34      19/85   11:23       35:22
534   Jackie Stewart         F 25-29      16/64   11:23       35:23
535   Silvia Patricia Contre F 35-39      26/86   11:24       35:26
536   Daniel Schuck          M 50-54      11/24   11:24       35:27
537   Barathiraja Kirubanand M 35-39      33/73   11:25       35:29
538   Jeff Niewedde          M 40-44      32/69   11:25       35:29
539   Keaton Niewedde        M 13-15      47/53   11:25       35:29
540   Jose Praveen Yagappan  M 35-39      34/73   11:25       35:29
541   Sushmitha Keerthy      F 25-29      17/64   11:25       35:30
542   Om Gupta               M 01-10      39/67   11:25       35:30
543   Abby Frazier           F 25-29      18/64   11:26       35:31
544   Shaunak Deshpande      M 25-29      31/51   11:26       35:32
545   Kim Knight             M 70-74       3/14   11:27       35:35
546   Himani Sharma          F 35-39      27/86   11:27       35:37
547   Emily Schwipps         F 25-29      19/64   11:27       35:37
548   Amber Wilson           F 45-49      14/62   11:28       35:38
549   Kelley England         F 50-54       7/38   11:28       35:38
550   Arya Dayama            F 01-10      22/54   11:28       35:40
551   Joe Peters             M 40-44      33/69   11:29       35:40
552   Kara Andrews           F 45-49      15/62   11:29       35:42
553   Adam Hutto             M 40-44      34/69   11:29       35:42
554   Kenny Holsclaw         M 75-79        2/9   11:29       35:43
555   Alberto Montelongo     M 20-24      13/22   11:30       35:44
556   Kyler Castro           M 35-39      35/73   11:30       35:46
557   Abhijeet Chauhan       M 35-39      36/73   11:31       35:47
558   Sharon Grove           F 65-69       3/25   11:31       35:49
559   Jasmine Buehler        F 40-44      16/73   11:32       35:51
560   Prajwal Srikanth       M 25-29      32/51   11:32       35:52
561   Bhavyashree Shetty     F 30-34      20/85   11:32       35:52
562   Chad Buehler           M 40-44      35/69   11:33       35:55
563   Sanjeevani Chavan      F 30-34      21/85   11:33       35:55
564   Andre Cappellano       M 35-39      37/73   11:34       35:56
565   Sarah Teegarden        F 55-59       5/38   11:35       36:00
566   Sujuan Wang            F 40-44      17/73   11:35       36:01
567   Nathan McCauley        M 13-15      48/53   11:36       36:03
568   Jamie Myers            F 45-49      16/62   11:36       36:04
569   Anushree Sreedevi      F 30-34      22/85   11:36       36:04
570   Gary Myers             M 50-54      12/24   11:37       36:05
571   Sarah Meredith         F 40-44      18/73   11:37       36:06
572   Carol Luker            F 65-69       4/25   11:37       36:07
573   Anay Bollampally       M 01-10      40/67   11:37       36:07
574   Jennifer Lampert       F 35-39      28/86   11:37       36:07
575   Yuhei Takahashi        M 30-34      30/51   11:38       36:09
576   Peter Khensouri        M 70-74       4/14   11:39       36:12
577   Jovie Wilkinson        F 13-15      28/47   11:39       36:12
578   Lily McCauley          F 13-15      29/47   11:39       36:13
579   Jordan Kelley          M 25-29      33/51   11:40       36:15
580   Sharon Hurt            F 60-64       7/40   11:41       36:18
581   Mary Cain              F 25-29      20/64   11:41       36:19
582   Ruben Delgado          M 35-39      38/73   11:41       36:19
583   Jose Carlos Garcia Mar M 30-34      31/51   11:42       36:24
584   Emily Richards         F 45-49      17/62   11:43       36:25
585   Kshitija Kulkarni      F 25-29      21/64   11:43       36:27
586   Amit Srivastava        M 35-39      39/73   11:44       36:27
587   Anna Reed              F 11-12      22/38   11:45       36:31
588   Shelby Walsh           F 30-34      23/85   11:45       36:31
589   Betsie Reed            F 40-44      19/73   11:45       36:32
590   Larry Johnson          M 50-54      13/24   11:46       36:34
591   Devesh Patil           M 11-12      38/50   11:46       36:35
592   Mariaelena Arvayo      F 40-44      20/73   11:46       36:36
593   Jessica Sauer          F 30-34      24/85   11:47       36:39
594   Joshua Burke           M 30-34      32/51   11:48       36:39
595   Roberto Alvarado       M 25-29      34/51   11:48       36:41
596   Abigail Downes         F 30-34      25/85   11:48       36:41
597   Jake Kelley            M 25-29      35/51   11:48       36:42
598   Carrie Coombs          F 40-44      21/73   11:49       36:44
599   Fred Freers            M 35-39      40/73   11:49       36:45
600   Matt Hoffman           M 45-49      24/45   11:49       36:45
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601   Adelynn Freers         F 01-10      23/54   11:50       36:46
602   Maika Uy               F 11-12      23/38   11:50       36:47
603   Jolie Hoffman          F 13-15      30/47   11:50       36:48
604   Rithika Rajesh Kannan  F 13-15      31/47   11:51       36:50
605   Kasen Rutan            M 11-12      39/50   11:51       36:50
606   Valeria Guerrero       F 25-29      22/64   11:52       36:52
607   Diego Clemente  Cordob M 13-15      49/53   11:52       36:52
608   Jacob Weddle           M 25-29      36/51   11:53       36:56
609   Varaa Sakhamudi        F 01-10      24/54   11:53       36:56
610   Taylen Lambert         M 13-15      50/53   11:53       36:57
611   Prachi Bhatt           F 30-34      26/85   11:53       36:58
612   Anthony Pastrick       M 01-10      41/67   11:54       37:00
613   Lisa Theobald          F 45-49      18/62   11:54       37:01
614   Katie Carlson          F 25-29      23/64   11:54       37:01
615   Bryce Turner           M 25-29      37/51   11:55       37:01
616   Jane Edgren            F 11-12      24/38   11:55       37:04
617   Kate Edgren            F 40-44      22/73   11:56       37:06
618   Cynthia Daugherty      F 30-34      27/85   11:56       37:06
619   Natalia Herrera Gelvis F 25-29      24/64   11:56       37:06
620   Logan Allen            F 30-34      28/85   11:56       37:07
621   Bre Thompson           F 20-24      11/25   11:57       37:10
622   Abdul Rahman           M 25-29      38/51   11:58       37:11
623   Emma Jensen            F 35-39      29/86   11:59       37:14
624   Natasha Alvarez        F 16-19      18/36   11:59       37:15
625   Madison Ashcraft       F 01-10      25/54   11:59       37:15
626   Rumiko Okuda           F 45-49      19/62   11:59       37:15
627   Aarav Wadke            M 01-10      42/67   12:00       37:19
628   Hannah Thompson        F 30-34      29/85   12:00       37:19
629   Advait Wadke           M 13-15      51/53   12:01       37:20
630   Chetna Raj Yadav       F 16-19      19/36   12:01       37:21
631   Abigail Husted         F 45-49      20/62   12:01       37:21
632   Kayla Lopez            F 20-24      12/25   12:02       37:23
633   Shiva Kumar Murarishet M 25-29      39/51   12:03       37:29
634   Anusha Degala          F 30-34      30/85   12:04       37:32
635   Clemence Delfosse      F 16-19      20/36   12:05       37:34
636   Kaylynn Hutson         F 16-19      21/36   12:05       37:35
637   Rachel Chan            F 01-10      26/54   12:06       37:37
638   Abhay Pendse           M 55-59      13/25   12:06       37:37
639   Shrutansh Gadekar      M 01-10      43/67   12:06       37:38
640   Caroline Sterling      F 01-10      27/54   12:06       37:38
641   Jami Ashcraft          F 45-49      21/62   12:08       37:43
642   Adrika Sahu            F 11-12      25/38   12:08       37:44
643   Prisha Swain           F 11-12      26/38   12:08       37:44
644   Sayi Kadam             F 11-12      27/38   12:09       37:47
645   Shannon McFall         F 35-39      30/86   12:09       37:47
646   Ryan McFall            M 35-39      41/73   12:09       37:48
647   Grace Reynolds         F 25-29      25/64   12:09       37:48
648   Heather Martinez       F 30-34      31/85   12:10       37:48
649   Kelleigh Staley        F 30-34      32/85   12:11       37:52
650   Donald Gengelbach      M 60-64      10/28   12:13       37:58
651   Shriram Gadekar        M 40-44      36/69   12:13       37:58
652   Elza Christy Karunakar F 45-49      22/62   12:13       38:00
653   Hayley Krulik          F 25-29      26/64   12:14       38:02
654   Laura Burger           F 55-59       6/38   12:15       38:04
655   Sandy Sterling         F 45-49      23/62   12:15       38:06
656   Caitlyn Huser          F 25-29      27/64   12:16       38:09
657   Fatiha Anouar          F 55-59       7/38   12:17       38:10
658   Prerana Kulkarni       F 40-44      23/73   12:17       38:11
659   Robert Huser           M 30-34      33/51   12:17       38:11
660   Kristy Davis           F 60-64       8/40   12:17       38:12
661   Gregory Scherschel     M 75-79        3/9   12:17       38:12
662   Natalie Adkins         F 55-59       8/38   12:20       38:20
663   Ava Moore              F 13-15      32/47   12:20       38:20
664   Allison Lampert        F 01-10      28/54   12:21       38:23
665   Justin Thibaudeau      M 01-10      44/67   12:21       38:25
666   Alexa Weisner          F 20-24      13/25   12:22       38:26
667   Kendra Flores-Leon     F 16-19      22/36   12:23       38:29
668   Sally Pedraza          F 30-34      33/85   12:23       38:31
669   Luis Daniel Campos Leo M 25-29      40/51   12:24       38:32
670   Mahesh Kadam           M 40-44      37/69   12:24       38:33
671   Christopher S Taylor   M 60-64      11/28   12:24       38:34
672   Cassandra Heinlein-Man F 40-44      24/73   12:25       38:35
673   Parth Varma            M 13-15      52/53   12:25       38:36
674   Olivia McCarver        F 01-10      29/54   12:26       38:38
675   Jesse Heinlein-Mann    M 35-39      42/73   12:26       38:38
676   Ashley Cordova-Gonzale F 30-34      34/85   12:26       38:40
677   Janak Varma            M 35-39      43/73   12:26       38:40
678   Umesh Bute             M 30-34      34/51   12:27       38:41
679   Joshua Romero-Dawson   M 16-19      18/26   12:27       38:42
680   Ramesh Timande         M 45-49      25/45   12:27       38:42
681   Pablo Ponce            M 20-24      14/22   12:27       38:44
682   Jocelyn Aguilar        F 16-19      23/36   12:28       38:44
683   Lucy Bergman           F 16-19      24/36   12:29       38:48
684   Karla Lopez            F 25-29      28/64   12:30       38:52
685   John Lucke             M 60-64      12/28   12:31       38:54
686   Logan Turner           M 35-39      44/73   12:31       38:55
687   Sarah Detwiler         F 35-39      31/86   12:32       38:58
688   Sanjay Kumar Kabra     M 45-49      26/45   12:33       39:01
689   Sydney Hayes           F 25-29      29/64   12:33       39:01
690   Gloria Leon            F 45-49      24/62   12:35       39:06
691   Kaylee Mitchell        F 01-10      30/54   12:35       39:08
692   Naira Shah             F 01-10      31/54   12:35       39:08
693   Logan Winterton        M 35-39      45/73   12:35       39:08
694   Nora Jo Mitchell       F 65-69       5/25   12:36       39:10
695   Ricardo VáZQUEZ        M 30-34      35/51   12:36       39:10
696   Daniel Salomao         M 50-54      14/24   12:36       39:11
697   Tammy Miller           F 60-64       9/40   12:36       39:11
698   Swathi Dhulipala       F 40-44      25/73   12:38       39:17
699   Dustin Patrick         M 30-34      36/51   12:39       39:18
700   Dhanraj Aderao         M 30-34      37/51   12:39       39:20
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701   Charlotte Kain         F 01-10      32/54   12:39       39:20
702   Robin Tomkiewicz       F 11-12      28/38   12:39       39:20
703   Shae Tomkiewicz        M 35-39      46/73   12:40       39:22
704   Edwin Espinoza         M 45-49      27/45   12:42       39:29
705   Jude Yeaton            M 01-10      45/67   12:42       39:30
706   Surendar Sekar Gunasek M 35-39      47/73   12:42       39:30
707   Sylvia Thomas          F 35-39      32/86   12:43       39:31
708   Robert Lilly           M 70-74       5/14   12:43       39:33
709   Varghese Kutty         M 40-44      38/69   12:44       39:34
710   John C Wilkinson       M 45-49      28/45   12:44       39:35
711   Vibek Shrestha         M 30-34      38/51   12:44       39:35
712   Declan Mitchell        M 01-10      46/67   12:45       39:38
713   Alexa Staley           F 30-34      35/85   12:45       39:39
714   Bailey Bennett         F 16-19      25/36   12:46       39:40
715   Jonathan Miguel Lara   M 20-24      15/22   12:46       39:40
716   Kaleigh Lee            F 30-34      36/85   12:47       39:45
717   Madison Walton         F 13-15      33/47   12:48       39:48
718   Niraj Manni            M 40-44      39/69   12:48       39:48
719   Bryce Mitchell         M 40-44      40/69   12:48       39:48
720   Narendra Saraswat      M 45-49      29/45   12:48       39:48
721   Rishan Jaggampudi      M 11-12      40/50   12:49       39:51
722   Dayana Ramirez Alvarez F 25-29      30/64   12:49       39:51
723   Reema Varghese         F 35-39      33/86   12:49       39:52
724   Brenda Fitzgerald      F 50-54       8/38   12:51       39:56
725   Kristie Pruzin         F 50-54       9/38   12:51       39:56
726   Gabriela Rivera        F 25-29      31/64   12:51       39:56
727   Samantha Newton        F 30-34      37/85   12:53       40:03
728   Vinay Joshi            M 45-49      30/45   12:53       40:03
729   Ojas Utkur             M 11-12      41/50   12:54       40:05
730   Sanjeev Chaubey        M 45-49      31/45   12:56       40:12
731   Heather Benz           F 40-44      26/73   12:58       40:20
732   Andersson Samuel       M 30-34      39/51   12:58       40:20
733   Durvesh Pathak         M 35-39      48/73   12:59       40:21
734   Bridgette Cruz         F 35-39      34/86   12:59       40:22
735   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        2/3   12:59       40:22
736   Lucy Davis             F 01-10      33/54   13:00       40:24
737   Corbin Lynch           M 01-10      47/67   13:00       40:26
738   Sydney Young           F 11-12      29/38   13:01       40:29
739   Mareli Figueroa        F 16-19      26/36   13:02       40:30
740   Arturo Hernandez       M 30-34      40/51   13:02       40:30
741   Jesus Manuel Contreras M 65-69       2/22   13:02       40:30
742   Daniel Deoliveira      M 40-44      41/69   13:02       40:31
743   Mandar Atre            M 40-44      42/69   13:03       40:35
744   Kelli Jo Lynch         F 40-44      27/73   13:03       40:35
745   Shamal Bhingarde       F 40-44      28/73   13:05       40:39
746   Pritesh Shah           M 40-44      43/69   13:05       40:42
747   Anna Denoyer           F 45-49      25/62   13:05       40:42
748   Emma Norton            F 11-12      30/38   13:06       40:42
749   Emmett Neville         M 01-10      48/67   13:06       40:42
750   Dillon Shaffer         M 30-34      41/51   13:06       40:43
751   Ameet Chogale          M 45-49      32/45   13:06       40:44
752   Hemraj Yadav           M 45-49      33/45   13:06       40:45
753   Veronica Heber         F 35-39      35/86   13:07       40:45
754   Vivek Kedari           M 40-44      44/69   13:07       40:45
755   Theo Heber             M 01-10      49/67   13:07       40:45
756   Jacob McClintic        M 25-29      41/51   13:07       40:45
757   Megan Fields           F 25-29      32/64   13:07       40:46
758   Ponnusara Joseph       F 30-34      38/85   13:07       40:46
759   Neetha Mohandas        F 35-39      36/86   13:07       40:48
760   Jeff Meyer             M 55-59      14/25   13:08       40:48
761   Hannah Shaffer         F 30-34      39/85   13:08       40:49
762   Vanshika Raj Yadav     F 01-10      34/54   13:08       40:50
763   Sonny Petro            M 45-49      34/45   13:08       40:51
764   Marcos Akio Taqueushi  M 50-54      15/24   13:09       40:53
765   Brooklyn Richard       F 25-29      33/64   13:10       40:54
766   Dan Ross               M 45-49      35/45   13:10       40:55
767   Tiffany Fizer          F 45-49      26/62   13:10       40:56
768   Elena Lampert          F 01-10      35/54   13:10       40:57
769   Aahana Ingole          F 11-12      31/38   13:11       40:59
770   Jason Norton           M 01-10      50/67   13:11       41:00
771   Michael Burkett        M 75-79        4/9   13:12       41:01
772   Jason Norton           M 40-44      45/69   13:12       41:01
773   Hudson Ashcraft        M 11-12      42/50   13:12       41:02
774   Matt Ashcraft          M 40-44      46/69   13:12       41:02
775   Angelica Lendeche      F 40-44      29/73   13:12       41:02
776   Brian Wei              M 16-19      19/26   13:12       41:02
777   Nicole Lawson          F 45-49      27/62   13:13       41:04
778   Ashley Fivecoat        F 30-34      40/85   13:13       41:05
779   Jake Atkins            M 35-39      49/73   13:14       41:07
780   Beckett Nolting        M 01-10      51/67   13:14       41:09
781   Caitlyn Duke           F 30-34      41/85   13:14       41:09
782   Abhimanyu Khatwani     M 40-44      47/69   13:14       41:09
783   Nishka Gujarathi       F 01-10      36/54   13:14       41:10
784   Gautam Matkar          M 45-49      36/45   13:15       41:10
785   Neeti Gujarathi        F 01-10      37/54   13:15       41:10
786   Brelyn Nolting         F 35-39      37/86   13:15       41:10
787   Michael Turner         M 65-69       3/22   13:15       41:11
788   Tushar Sharma          M 35-39      50/73   13:15       41:12
789   Margy Hale             F 13-15      34/47   13:17       41:19
790   Gunabhushan Sathyamurt M 30-34      42/51   13:17       41:19
791   Della Ortman           F 11-12      32/38   13:18       41:20
792   Srikanth Annam         M 35-39      51/73   13:19       41:22
793   Samuel Hall Sanchez    M 25-29      42/51   13:19       41:25
794   Oliver Kerkhof         M 16-19      20/26   13:21       41:30
795   Nishigandha Badve      F 45-49      28/62   13:22       41:33
796   Yuki Kawagoe           M 40-44      48/69   13:23       41:36
797   Dana Crase             F 45-49      29/62   13:25       41:44
798   Aashish Wadke          M 45-49      37/45   13:27       41:48
799   Mayur Kawle            M 40-44      49/69   13:27       41:49
800   Ambiga Pattel          F 45-49      30/62   13:27       41:50
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801   Carolina Herrera       F 25-29      34/64   13:29       41:55
802   Melinda Coomer         F 55-59       9/38   13:29       41:56
803   Reyansh Borole         M 01-10      52/67   13:29       41:56
804   Piyush Borole          M 40-44      50/69   13:29       41:56
805   Kelle Pope             F 55-59      10/38   13:30       41:57
806   Meredith Henry         F 16-19      27/36   13:30       41:58
807   Chrystal Lucas         F 45-49      31/62   13:31       42:00
808   Mallory Diener         F 40-44      30/73   13:31       42:01
809   Kris Weisner           M 60-64      13/28   13:32       42:03
810   Ricardo Gamboa         M 40-44      51/69   13:33       42:06
811   Chirag Solanki         M 30-34      43/51   13:33       42:06
812   Hema Visweswara Redd N M 40-44      52/69   13:33       42:08
813   Valeria Arenes         F 16-19      28/36   13:34       42:10
814   Cyd Coppert            F 75-79        1/6   13:36       42:17
815   Sarah Brumberg         F 35-39      38/86   13:36       42:17
816   Jason Benefiel         M 45-49      38/45   13:36       42:18
817   Heather Abshire        F 45-49      32/62   13:37       42:21
818   Teresa Jines           F 35-39      39/86   13:38       42:23
819   Payel Paul             F 30-34      42/85   13:38       42:24
820   Arjun Pattel           M 16-19      21/26   13:39       42:25
821   Debby Steinbarger      F 65-69       6/25   13:41       42:33
822   Yashi Yadav            F 30-34      43/85   13:42       42:36
823   Benjamin Adrian        M 01-10      53/67   13:45       42:45
824   Kaitlin Adrian         F 35-39      40/86   13:45       42:45
825   Abigail Adrian         F 01-10      38/54   13:45       42:46
826   Wendi Bartholomew      F 50-54      10/38   13:46       42:46
827   Roger Douglass         M 13-15      53/53   13:46       42:48
828   Rakesh Barik           M 40-44      53/69   13:47       42:51
829   Kazuyo Ogai            F 40-44      31/73   13:48       42:53
830   Kishori Jha            F 35-39      41/86   13:50       43:01
831   Laura Reyna            F 20-24      14/25   13:51       43:03
832   Caua Garros            M 01-10      54/67   13:52       43:06
833   Pat Harding            M 70-74       6/14   13:52       43:06
834   Tanairys Lopez         F 25-29      35/64   13:52       43:07
835   Miley Spears           F 13-15      35/47   13:53       43:10
836   Samantha Dearing       F 20-24      15/25   13:54       43:12
837   Misty Dearing          F 50-54      11/38   13:54       43:12
838   Laurie Shepherd        F 55-59      11/38   13:54       43:13
839   Nachiket Ramesh Gawali M 25-29      43/51   13:55       43:15
840   Susan Valencia         F 30-34      44/85   13:55       43:15
841   Uduak Offiong          M 35-39      52/73   13:55       43:16
842   Jordan Blackburn       F 30-34      45/85   13:58       43:25
843   Erika Diaz             F 35-39      42/86   13:59       43:28
844   Page Denison           F 13-15      36/47   14:00       43:31
845   Nancy Scott            F 65-69       7/25   14:00       43:31
846   Jeff Grove             M 70-74       7/14   14:01       43:34
847   Lori Braun             F 60-64      10/40   14:04       43:43
848   Brandy Chandler        F 40-44      32/73   14:05       43:46
849   Elizabeth James        F 30-34      46/85   14:05       43:46
850   Arnav Patil            M 30-34      44/51   14:05       43:47
851   Prateek Seth           M 35-39      53/73   14:05       43:47
852   Chintamani Pujari      M 25-29      44/51   14:05       43:47
853   Harshal Manohar Mahaja M 35-39      54/73   14:05       43:48
854   Fabiola Silva          F 40-44      33/73   14:06       43:49
855   Sumnima Kc             F 35-39      43/86   14:09       43:59
856   Antony Prince Antony X M 35-39      55/73   14:10       44:03
857   Leona Pearl            F 30-34      47/85   14:11       44:06
858   Natasha Bragg          F 35-39      44/86   14:12       44:08
859   Eliana Laguila Dos San F 45-49      33/62   14:13       44:11
860   Frank McNair           M 40-44      54/69   14:13       44:12
861   Samantha Lockard       F 30-34      48/85   14:13       44:13
862   Jorge Lockard          M 35-39      56/73   14:14       44:14
863   Michelle Gentry        F 50-54      12/38   14:14       44:14
864   Anderson R Santos      M 40-44      55/69   14:14       44:16
865   Reya Uppu              F 01-10      39/54   14:15       44:17
866   Aaron Martin           M 30-34      45/51   14:15       44:18
867   Deanna Wenzler         F 50-54      13/38   14:17       44:25
868   Ganesh Kumar Balakrish M 45-49      39/45   14:17       44:26
869   Sylvia Offiong         F 40-44      34/73   14:19       44:32
870   Ishwari Rokade         F 13-15      37/47   14:20       44:35
871   Sara Sonalkar          F 13-15      38/47   14:21       44:35
872   Muguet Castillo        F 65-69       8/25   14:21       44:37
873   Sara Lee               F 30-34      49/85   14:21       44:38
874   Mindee Pike            F 45-49      34/62   14:21       44:38
875   Sainath Harish         M 11-12      43/50   14:22       44:39
876   Aastha Chandel         F 13-15      39/47   14:23       44:41
877   Maria Nieves           F 30-34      50/85   14:23       44:44
878   Nelson Nieves          M 60-64      14/28   14:23       44:44
879   Kendall Yeaton         M 35-39      57/73   14:24       44:47
880   Andrea Harpen          F 65-69       9/25   14:24       44:47
881   Franclyn Johnson       M 16-19      22/26   14:25       44:51
882   Azianith Johnson       F 45-49      35/62   14:26       44:52
883   Alondra Cima           F 13-15      40/47   14:27       44:54
884   Swatish Sridharan      M 30-34      46/51   14:27       44:56
885   Rayaan Malviya         M 01-10      55/67   14:28       44:57
886   Jennifer Riddle        F 45-49      36/62   14:30       45:06
887   Sangita Dayama         F 40-44      35/73   14:32       45:10
888   Brian Schultz          M 55-59      15/25   14:34       45:16
889   Vikram Deshmukh        M 25-29      45/51   14:34       45:17
890   Frayzer Dias           M 35-39      58/73   14:34       45:17
891   Kabir Awale            M 11-12      44/50   14:37       45:26
892   Harley Huser           M 25-29      46/51   14:37       45:26
893   Emil Joseph            M 30-34      47/51   14:37       45:27
894   Hunter Huser           M 20-24      16/22   14:37       45:28
895   Heather Whaley         F 30-34      51/85   14:38       45:29
896   Barbara Huser          F 60-64      11/40   14:38       45:29
897   Kyle Whaley            M 35-39      59/73   14:38       45:29
898   Brian Martin           M 55-59      16/25   14:38       45:30
899   Ruth Koshy             F 30-34      52/85   14:38       45:30
900   Dina Martin            F 55-59      12/38   14:38       45:31
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901   Tanish Thirumalaisamy  M 11-12      45/50   14:39       45:33
902   Thirumalaisamy Pongina M 40-44      56/69   14:40       45:35
903   Richard Tomkiewicz     M 01-10      56/67   14:40       45:35
904   Elizabeth Emily        F 50-54      14/38   14:40       45:35
905   Prerna Awale           F 45-49      37/62   14:40       45:37
906   Kelly Flores           F 30-34      53/85   14:41       45:38
907   Arunthathi Chidambaram F 30-34      54/85   14:42       45:42
908   Iracema Wright         F 25-29      36/64   14:42       45:43
909   Mai Ogawa              F 40-44      36/73   14:42       45:43
910   Makoto Ogawa           M 01-10      57/67   14:42       45:43
911   Janet Dixon            F 70-74       2/12   14:43       45:47
912   Aditi Rokade           F 40-44      37/73   14:43       45:47
913   Liliana Gutierrez      F 55-59      13/38   14:44       45:47
914   Melia McCauley         F 40-44      38/73   14:44       45:47
915   Sheyla Medina          F 13-15      41/47   14:44       45:48
916   Susanne Gonzalez       F 65-69      10/25   14:45       45:51
917   Jane Mellinger*        F 75-79        2/6   14:45       45:51
918   Kim Cheek              F 45-49      38/62   14:45       45:53
919   Angie Deak             F 35-39      45/86   14:47       45:57
920   Julia Dunham           F 30-34      55/85   14:48       46:00
921   Mark Wilkins           M 50-54      16/24   14:49       46:03
922   Karen Harvey           F 60-64      12/40   14:50       46:07
923   Christina Smith        F 55-59      14/38   14:51       46:09
924   Angie Schultz          F 55-59      15/38   14:51       46:10
925   Michelle Rossi         F 60-64      13/40   14:51       46:11
926   Adam Jones             M 01-10      58/67   14:51       46:11
927   Cora Steenblik         F 11-12      33/38   14:55       46:21
928   Jeanine Scheidler      F 55-59      16/38   14:57       46:29
929   Tonnie Lane            F 50-54      15/38   14:58       46:31
930   Alexandria Hollman     F 30-34      56/85   15:02       46:43
931   Addilyn Purvis         F 01-10      40/54   15:02       46:44
932   Sydney Brown           F 16-19      29/36   15:02       46:45
933   Becky Brown            F 45-49      39/62   15:02       46:46
934   Kaitlyn Smith          F 16-19      30/36   15:03       46:47
935   Colleen Smith          F 45-49      40/62   15:03       46:48
936   Paxton Heyne           F 20-24      16/25   15:04       46:50
937   Scott Heyne            M 60-64      15/28   15:04       46:51
938   Surjeet Kaur           F 35-39      46/86   15:05       46:52
939   Kathleen Proffitt      F 55-59      17/38   15:05       46:52
940   Abhinaya Krishnamoorth F 25-29      37/64   15:11       47:12
941   Susie Stafford         F 70-74       3/12   15:13       47:18
942   Janet Delaney          F 60-64      14/40   15:13       47:20
943   Elizabeth Damm         F 40-44      39/73   15:14       47:22
944   Liam Young             M 01-10      59/67   15:14       47:22
945   Karissa Slate          F 30-34      57/85   15:14       47:22
946   Jason Young            M 35-39      60/73   15:15       47:24
947   Dana Bowling           F 50-54      16/38   15:15       47:24
948   Kayla Mullins          F 40-44      40/73   15:16       47:27
949   Lisa Williams          F 45-49      41/62   15:16       47:28
950   Loretta Lucas          F 50-54      17/38   15:16       47:28
951   Leah Aguilera          F 13-15      42/47   15:16       47:28
952   Kim Back               F 60-64      15/40   15:16       47:29
953   Mark Foster            M 65-69       4/22   15:17       47:32
954   Viviana Aguilera       F 40-44      41/73   15:18       47:33
955   Alba Hunter            F 60-64      16/40   15:18       47:34
956   Michael Wooten         M 40-44      57/69   15:20       47:41
957   Darin Bartholomew      M 50-54      17/24   15:21       47:43
958   James King             M 40-44      58/69   15:21       47:44
959   Caili Marcoux          F 25-29      38/64   15:21       47:45
960   Mike French            M 60-64      16/28   15:22       47:46
961   Lisa Siefker-Bailey    F 60-64      17/40   15:22       47:46
962   Stacy Webber           F 45-49      42/62   15:22       47:47
963   Alex Koch              F 30-34      58/85   15:24       47:53
964   Ashweg Samant          M 25-29      47/51   15:25       47:54
965   Erin Minnick           F 35-39      47/86   15:25       47:55
966   Jesse Minnick          M 40-44      59/69   15:25       47:56
967   Chelsi Stearns         F 35-39      48/86   15:25       47:56
968   Nicole Scheidt         F 35-39      49/86   15:25       47:56
969   Sara Camacho Oswalt    F 35-39      50/86   15:26       47:58
970   Mary Ransdell          F 75-79        3/6   15:27       48:03
971   Reva Kore              F 01-10      41/54   15:27       48:03
972   Manpreet Kaur Atwal    F 11-12      34/38   15:28       48:05
973   Varsha Kore            F 35-39      51/86   15:28       48:06
974   Tavleen Kaur           F 11-12      35/38   15:29       48:08
975   Madison McCarver       F 13-15      43/47   15:29       48:08
976   Renee Mathis           F 50-54      18/38   15:29       48:08
977   Curtis Newton          M 35-39      61/73   15:29       48:09
978   Barb Belluchi          F 65-69      11/25   15:30       48:10
979   Arnold Haskell         M 60-64      17/28   15:30       48:10
980   Eswi Chora             F 40-44      42/73   15:30       48:11
981   Jessica Munoz          F 30-34      59/85   15:30       48:12
982   Kelly Shelton          F 65-69      12/25   15:31       48:13
983   Angelica Martinez-Arce F 50-54      19/38   15:31       48:14
984   Dane Botkin            M 16-19      23/26   15:33       48:21
985   Brylee Ramsey          F 16-19      31/36   15:33       48:21
986   Isabella Leonard       F 13-15      44/47   15:34       48:24
987   Sachin Sonalkar        M 50-54      18/24   15:35       48:27
988   Brooklyn Allman        F 16-19      32/36   15:36       48:29
989   Dustin Allman          M 45-49      40/45   15:36       48:31
990   Lovely McRoberts       F 35-39      52/86   15:36       48:31
991   Angel Allman           F 45-49      43/62   15:36       48:31
992   Linda Imel             F 50-54      20/38   15:37       48:33
993   Brian Russell          M 55-59      17/25   15:40       48:41
994   Kali Estep             F 16-19      33/36   15:42       48:47
995   Oswaldo Ponce          M 65-69       5/22   15:43       48:52
996   Regina Tekulve         F 60-64      18/40   15:45       48:57
997   Jerimy Durcholz        M 45-49      41/45   15:45       48:57
998   Lenny Ventura          M 50-54      19/24   15:45       48:59
999   Gloria Ventura         F 55-59      18/38   15:45       48:59
1000  Jamison Lobdell        M 01-10      60/67   15:46       49:02
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1001  Kolins Lobdell         F 20-24      17/25   15:47       49:03
1002  Akhila Ramayapally     F 35-39      53/86   15:51       49:17
1003  Alex Phillips          M 16-19      24/26   15:51       49:17
1004  Ed Phillips            M 65-69       6/22   15:51       49:17
1005  Ben Swinford           M 25-29      48/51   15:53       49:22
1006  Jessyca Swinford       F 50-54      21/38   15:53       49:23
1007  Megan Rose             F 25-29      39/64   15:53       49:24
1008  Tabatha Camplin        F 40-44      43/73   15:54       49:25
1009  Efrain Montoya         M 40-44      60/69   15:55       49:29
1010  Sanna Sivanna Kodigant M 60-64      18/28   15:55       49:30
1011  Bryssa Helton          F 25-29      40/64   15:56       49:31
1012  Virginia Histon        F 55-59      19/38   15:56       49:32
1013  Surabhi Date           F 30-34      60/85   15:56       49:33
1014  Ila Tatke              F 30-34      61/85   15:56       49:33
1015  Annette McClintic      F 55-59      20/38   15:58       49:40
1016  Swarada Joshi          F 35-39      54/86   15:58       49:40
1017  Neha Purandare         F 40-44      44/73   15:58       49:40
1018  Jayden Devers          M 11-12      46/50   15:59       49:42
1019  Krystal Devers         F 40-44      45/73   15:59       49:43
1020  Owen Barkes            M 20-24      17/22   16:00       49:44
1021  Olivia Wojie           F 20-24      18/25   16:00       49:46
1022  Jayesh Patil           M 30-34      48/51   16:01       49:46
1023  Brenda Wisley          F 60-64      19/40   16:01       49:47
1024  Rutika Shinde          F 30-34      62/85   16:01       49:48
1025  Hannah Keller          F 25-29      41/64   16:01       49:48
1026  David Mark Owens       M 65-69       7/22   16:03       49:53
1027  Sangya Yogi            F 20-24      19/25   16:03       49:54
1028  Beth Gootee            F 55-59      21/38   16:03       49:55
1029  Richard Gold           M 70-74       8/14   16:04       49:56
1030  Michael Cirone         M 60-64      19/28   16:04       49:57
1031  Alice Gold             F 65-69      13/25   16:04       49:57
1032  Baleigh Lobdell        F 30-34      63/85   16:04       49:58
1033  Elijah Lobdell         M 01-10      61/67   16:05       49:59
1034  Karthick Rajan Dhakshi M 40-44      61/69   16:06       50:02
1035  Chitra Chandrashekar   F 35-39      55/86   16:06       50:04
1036  Anuj Gupta             M 40-44      62/69   16:06       50:05
1037  Heidy Lopez            F 25-29      42/64   16:07       50:05
1038  Swati Jain             F 40-44      46/73   16:07       50:06
1039  Myra Foster            F 65-69      14/25   16:09       50:12
1040  Shanda Sasse           F 40-44      47/73   16:10       50:15
1041  Sheetal Kondhare       F 40-44      48/73   16:10       50:16
1042  Leo Delaney            M 65-69       8/22   16:10       50:17
1043  Tim Wenzler            M 50-54      20/24   16:11       50:18
1044  Vaagai Yazhini Selvaku F 01-10      42/54   16:12       50:22
1045  Seth Tilley            M 35-39      62/73   16:12       50:23
1046  Laura Parker           F 35-39      56/86   16:12       50:23
1047  Jennifer Christie      F 45-49      44/62   16:14       50:27
1048  Monsterrat Aguilar     F 13-15      45/47   16:14       50:28
1049  April Stolfer          F 70-74       4/12   16:14       50:29
1050  Kelli Miller           F 45-49      45/62   16:15       50:30
1051  Ashley R Blackwell     F 40-44      49/73   16:15       50:30
1052  Jennifer Morris        F 50-54      22/38   16:15       50:32
1053  Mallary Armstrong      F 35-39      57/86   16:15       50:32
1054  Alysa Stewart          F 25-29      43/64   16:17       50:38
1055  Chrissy Stewart        F 50-54      23/38   16:18       50:40
1056  Beverly Hanson         F 50-54      24/38   16:21       50:51
1057  Harish Venkatesan      M 40-44      63/69   16:22       50:53
1058  Siddharth Harish       M 01-10      62/67   16:22       50:54
1059  Lavanya Murugan        F 35-39      58/86   16:23       50:57
1060  Vonda Craft            F 70-74       5/12   16:25       51:03
1061  Megan Valek            F 35-39      59/86   16:25       51:03
1062  Jeff Jones             M 60-64      20/28   16:27       51:07
1063  Colin Marquez          M 11-12      47/50   16:31       51:21
1064  Kristin Huffman        F 40-44      50/73   16:31       51:22
1065  Matthew Marquez        M 55-59      18/25   16:32       51:23
1066  Melissa Fisher         F 45-49      46/62   16:32       51:25
1067  Emily Lekens           F 25-29      44/64   16:33       51:28
1068  Danielle Pinnow        F 25-29      45/64   16:34       51:29
1069  Joyce Howard           F 75-79        4/6   16:35       51:34
1070  Cori Taylor            F 25-29      46/64   16:36       51:36
1071  Paola Fernandez Jimene F 20-24      20/25   16:36       51:38
1072  Wendolyn Jimenez Nolas F 50-54      25/38   16:36       51:38
1073  Sudam Saste            F 70-74       6/12   16:38       51:43
1074  Ethan Ifeachor         M 16-19      25/26   16:39       51:45
1075  Sharada Saste          F 60-64      20/40   16:39       51:46
1076  Hiba Dokadia           F 25-29      47/64   16:39       51:46
1077  Jared Hirtzel          M 35-39      63/73   16:40       51:49
1078  Heidi Stwalley         F 45-49      47/62   16:40       51:50
1079  Mallory Meyer          F 25-29      48/64   16:41       51:51
1080  Scarlett Huffman       F 11-12      36/38   16:41       51:52
1081  Mina Maharjan Prajapat F 40-44      51/73   16:43       51:57
1082  Amanda Ifeachor        F 35-39      60/86   16:43       51:58
1083  Candance Towsley       F 55-59      22/38   16:43       51:59
1084  Denise Bodart          F 55-59      23/38   16:45       52:04
1085  Teresa Smith           F 65-69      15/25   16:45       52:04
1086  Ruth Davidson          F 45-49      48/62   16:45       52:05
1087  Steven Osborn          M 65-69       9/22   16:45       52:05
1088  Aiswarya Iragavarapu   F 01-10      43/54   16:46       52:07
1089  Ashleigh Johnson       F 20-24      21/25   16:46       52:08
1090  Emily Jones            F 25-29      49/64   16:47       52:09
1091  Diana Ifeachor         F 60-64      21/40   16:47       52:10
1092  Vivian Parton          F 11-12      37/38   16:48       52:14
1093  Joshua Parton          M 35-39      64/73   16:48       52:14
1094  Venkata Indrani Volety F 40-44      52/73   16:50       52:21
1095  Barbara Prewitt        F 60-64      22/40   16:52       52:25
1096  Susan Rouse            F 65-69      16/25   16:52       52:25
1097  Nancy Lawrence         F 60-64      23/40   16:52       52:25
1098  Leah Foster            F 25-29      50/64   16:52       52:26
1099  Jennifer Schuck        F 50-54      26/38   16:52       52:27
1100  Alexa Stark            F 25-29      51/64   16:52       52:27
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1101  Caitlyn Schuck         F 20-24      22/25   16:53       52:28
1102  Mark Davis             M 60-64      21/28   16:55       52:36
1103  Shikha Chauhan         F 40-44      53/73   16:59       52:48
1104  Neha Agarwal           F 40-44      54/73   16:59       52:49
1105  Joseph Marquez         M 60-64      22/28   17:01       52:53
1106  Debbie Brougher        F 60-64      24/40   17:01       52:54
1107  Neha Deshpande         F 55-59      24/38   17:01       52:54
1108  Govind Deshpande       M 60-64      23/28   17:01       52:54
1109  James Lannan           M 75-79        5/9   17:02       52:59
1110  Ashley Burton          F 40-44      55/73   17:03       53:00
1111  Jessica Davis          F 40-44      56/73   17:04       53:02
1112  Maria Lopez            F 20-24      23/25   17:04       53:03
1113  Cindy Dominguez        F 30-34      64/85   17:04       53:04
1114  Aditya Nagiligari      M 01-10      63/67   17:05       53:06
1115  Babu Krishna Nagiligar M 45-49      42/45   17:05       53:07
1116  Lucas Aguilera         M 11-12      48/50   17:06       53:11
1117  Mario Aguilera         M 40-44      64/69   17:06       53:11
1118  Dorothy McCawley       F 70-74       7/12   17:09       53:18
1119  Kenee McNeal           F 45-49      49/62   17:09       53:21
1120  Sharada Kodiganti      F 55-59      25/38   17:10       53:23
1121  Quisha Jackson         F 45-49      50/62   17:16       53:41
1122  Dwight Smith           M 65-69      10/22   17:16       53:41
1123  Chetankumar Selukar    M 35-39      65/73   17:16       53:42
1124  Shantanu Deshpande     M 40-44      65/69   17:18       53:47
1125  Margaret Davis         F 60-64      25/40   17:18       53:48
1126  Allison Purdue         F 01-10      44/54   17:18       53:48
1127  Mollie Adams           F 35-39      61/86   17:19       53:50
1128  Sarah Jamerson         F 35-39      62/86   17:19       53:50
1129  Katelyn Rockwell       F 30-34      65/85   17:20       53:52
1130  Setu Madhavi Namburu   F 40-44      57/73   17:20       53:53
1131  Amanda Teeters         F 30-34      66/85   17:22       54:00
1132  Greg Long              M 50-54      21/24   17:23       54:03
1133  Shari Long             F 60-64      26/40   17:23       54:03
1134  Debbie Gooldy          F 60-64      27/40   17:24       54:04
1135  Charles Ifeachor       M 70-74       9/14   17:24       54:05
1136  Keith Huff             M 60-64      24/28   17:24       54:07
1137  Mark Jenkins           M 65-69      11/22   17:25       54:10
1138  Kevin Stockdell        M 75-79        6/9   17:25       54:10
1139  Jean Stockdell         F 75-79        5/6   17:26       54:11
1140  Steven Shumard         M 70-74      10/14   17:27       54:16
1141  Baldeep Kaur           F 40-44      58/73   17:31       54:26
1142  Nafia Ashique          F 35-39      63/86   17:32       54:32
1143  Dennis Purdue          M 65-69      12/22   17:34       54:38
1144  Sindthu Subramanian Ku F 40-44      59/73   17:35       54:40
1145  Shanthi Yerragolla     F 40-44      60/73   17:35       54:40
1146  Evelyn Duron           F 30-34      67/85   17:35       54:40
1147  Glenna Ward            F 55-59      26/38   17:37       54:47
1148  Kimberly Douglass      F 45-49      51/62   17:38       54:49
1149  Geanna Anderson        F 25-29      52/64   17:39       54:51
1150  Jase Gourley           M 11-12      49/50   17:39       54:52
1151  Skye Nicholson         F 45-49      52/62   17:40       54:57
1152  Beth Hughes            F 45-49      53/62   17:41       54:58
1153  Samantha Wickizwr      F 35-39      64/86   17:42       55:01
1154  Phillip Jacher         M 35-39      66/73   17:42       55:02
1155  Dean Kelley            M 01-10      64/67   17:42       55:02
1156  Kavina Jivan           F 45-49      54/62   17:43       55:04
1157  Hazel Kelley           F 13-15      46/47   17:43       55:05
1158  Kristie Leonard        F 50-54      27/38   17:47       55:17
1159  Tyla Kelley            F 40-44      61/73   17:47       55:18
1160  Monica Ontiveros       F 40-44      62/73   17:48       55:20
1161  Justin Kelley          M 45-49      43/45   17:48       55:20
1162  Stephanie Leotard      F 40-44      63/73   17:48       55:20
1163  David Van Deventer     M 55-59      19/25   17:48       55:21
1164  Sydney Reed            F 35-39      65/86   17:49       55:24
1165  Blair Moreno           F 35-39      66/86   17:50       55:26
1166  Baili Finke            F 35-39      67/86   17:50       55:26
1167  Valerie Ruffin         F 55-59      27/38   17:50       55:28
1168  Melissa Hill           F 50-54      28/38   17:51       55:29
1169  Reese Gourley          F 01-10      45/54   17:52       55:33
1170  Jeffrey Friedgood      M 65-69      13/22   17:52       55:33
1171  Kimberly Middleton     F 55-59      28/38   17:55       55:41
1172  Kolton Williams        M 01-10      65/67   17:55       55:41
1173  Lisa Cline             F 65-69      17/25   17:56       55:46
1174  Doug Cline             M 70-74      11/14   17:57       55:48
1175  Erin Abshear           F 45-49      55/62   17:57       55:50
1176  Amy MacY               F 45-49      56/62   17:58       55:50
1177  Samantha Johnson       F 30-34      68/85   17:58       55:52
1178  Kim Ouellette          F 60-64      28/40   17:59       55:55
1179  Vasanthi Moorthy       F 35-39      68/86   18:02       56:04
1180  Lalitha Mugunthan      F 45-49      57/62   18:03       56:06
1181  Melinda Bedel          F 60-64      29/40   18:03       56:08
1182  Garry Bedel            M 60-64      25/28   18:04       56:10
1183  Emily Bernier          F 25-29      53/64   18:04       56:11
1184  Emma Young             F 01-10      46/54   18:05       56:13
1185  Dennis Chaplin         M 70-74      12/14   18:05       56:14
1186  Amber Henson           F 40-44      64/73   18:06       56:17
1187  Norma Strain           F 40-44      65/73   18:06       56:17
1188  James Beall            M 70-74      13/14   18:08       56:23
1189  Aishwarya Bartakke     F 30-34      69/85   18:12       56:34
1190  Ameya Shirodkar        M 30-34      49/51   18:12       56:35
1191  Hannah Allman          F 35-39      69/86   18:14       56:42
1192  Jo Atkins              F 60-64      30/40   18:15       56:43
1193  Linda Mason            F 70-74       8/12   18:15       56:43
1194  Sarah Moore            F 35-39      70/86   18:15       56:44
1195  Kara Fohne             F 01-10      47/54   18:17       56:51
1196  Leeanne Lollar         F 40-44      66/73   18:19       56:56
1197  Sherry Jarbo           F 50-54      29/38   18:22       57:06
1198  Ronald Patberg         M 55-59      20/25   18:22       57:06
1199  Amanda Burke           F 30-34      70/85   18:23       57:08
1200  Esther Gitterman-Bigha F 35-39      71/86   18:25       57:15
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1201  Ayla Bigham            F 01-10      48/54   18:25       57:15
1202  Doug Newton            M 65-69      14/22   18:26       57:17
1203  Zach Marshall          M 35-39      67/73   18:26       57:18
1204  Emily Fridman          F 35-39      72/86   18:27       57:20
1205  Ronald Hacker          M 35-39      68/73   18:27       57:22
1206  Sharon Harrison        F 40-44      67/73   18:28       57:24
1207  Linda Swonder          F 75-79        6/6   18:28       57:25
1208  Nick Blodgett          M 35-39      69/73   18:28       57:26
1209  Alicia Blodgett        F 30-34      71/85   18:28       57:26
1210  Tim Teegarden          M 50-54      22/24   18:28       57:26
1211  Delilah Newton         F 60-64      31/40   18:29       57:27
1212  Alicia Cooney          F 45-49      58/62   18:31       57:33
1213  Kaila Short            F 35-39      73/86   18:31       57:34
1214  Pam Rogers             F 60-64      32/40   18:32       57:36
1215  Harrison Short         M 11-12      50/50   18:32       57:38
1216  Irudhaya Kani Malar An F 30-34      72/85   18:33       57:39
1217  Jenifer Joseph         F 35-39      74/86   18:33       57:39
1218  Tiffany Tipton         F 40-44      68/73   18:33       57:40
1219  Ammie Thompson         F 50-54      30/38   18:33       57:40
1220  Hannah E Carmichael    F 25-29      54/64   18:33       57:41
1221  Karen Mathews          F 55-59      29/38   18:33       57:41
1222  Annabelle Moore        F 65-69      18/25   18:36       57:50
1223  Theodore Moore         M 01-10      66/67   18:36       57:51
1224  Kristin Marshall       F 35-39      75/86   18:38       57:55
1225  Kristina Kelly         F 40-44      69/73   18:38       57:56
1226  Amber Owens            F 60-64      33/40   18:38       57:57
1227  Elizabeth Kestler      F 65-69      19/25   18:39       57:58
1228  Tonya Burkman          F 50-54      31/38   18:39       57:59
1229  Jacqueline Marshall    F 55-59      30/38   18:39       57:59
1230  Michelle Jacks         F 30-34      73/85   18:39       57:59
1231  Lisa Thomas            F 55-59      31/38   18:40       58:01
1232  Ben Clift              M 60-64      26/28   18:40       58:01
1233  Julie Rutan            F 40-44      70/73   18:40       58:03
1234  Cami Clift             F 60-64      34/40   18:41       58:04
1235  Mindy Kupferer         F 35-39      76/86   18:41       58:05
1236  Michele Smith          F 60-64      35/40   18:41       58:05
1237  Jessica Reynolds       F 35-39      77/86   18:42       58:07
1238  Chloe-Jean Gilliam     F 25-29      55/64   18:42       58:07
1239  Oscar Tipton           M 40-44      66/69   18:42       58:10
1240  Paul Thompson          M 55-59      21/25   18:43       58:11
1241  Jean Matson            F 65-69      20/25   18:43       58:12
1242  Heather Wedan          F 30-34      74/85   18:43       58:13
1243  Michelle Schwartz      F 30-34      75/85   18:44       58:14
1244  Madi Schutte           F 20-24      24/25   18:45       58:17
1245  Avri Schutte           F 55-59      32/38   18:45       58:18
1246  Aubree Matney          F 01-10      49/54   18:46       58:21
1247  Kim Eaglen             F 50-54      32/38   18:47       58:22
1248  Vincent McAdams        M 30-34      50/51   18:47       58:23
1249  Ariana Agudo           F 01-10      50/54   18:47       58:24
1250  Dennis Eaglen          M 65-69      15/22   18:47       58:24
1251  Melissa McAdams        F 35-39      78/86   18:47       58:25
1252  Todd Schutte           M 55-59      22/25   18:47       58:25
1253  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        3/3   18:48       58:28
1254  Crystal Baker          F 45-49      59/62   18:49       58:29
1255  Ashley Gamboa          F 30-34      76/85   18:51       58:36
1256  Michael Flener         M 50-54      23/24   18:52       58:40
1257  Joy Doup               F 65-69      21/25   18:56       58:52
1258  Eduardo HernáNDEZ      M 16-19      26/26   18:58       58:57
1259  Maria Barrientos Alvar F 50-54      33/38   18:59       59:00
1260  Blanca Diaz            F 35-39      79/86   18:59       59:03
1261  Karrie Nelson          F 30-34      77/85   19:02       59:10
1262  Kaitlind Frazier       F 25-29      56/64   19:02       59:11
1263  Margaret Frazier       F 25-29      57/64   19:03       59:13
1264  Timothy Frazier        M 55-59      23/25   19:03       59:13
1265  Monta Frazier          F 55-59      33/38   19:03       59:13
1266  Trupti Nagiligari      F 40-44      71/73   19:03       59:15
1267  Renee Gorbett          F 60-64      36/40   19:05       59:18
1268  Jeremy Hoffman         M 35-39      70/73   19:05       59:21
1269  Mark Gorbett           M 65-69      16/22   19:06       59:24
1270  Ann Harding            F 70-74       9/12   19:07       59:26
1271  Christopher Gorbett    M 30-34      51/51   19:07       59:26
1272  Cindy Keller           F 50-54      34/38   19:10       59:34
1273  Jeremy Keller          M 45-49      44/45   19:11       59:38
1274  Grayson Walton         M 01-10      67/67   19:13       59:45
1275  Anvi Amit Athavale     F 11-12      38/38   19:13       59:45
1276  Amanda Hoffman         F 45-49      60/62   19:14       59:47
1277  Krystyna Carter        F 45-49      61/62   19:14       59:48
1278  Michelle Brehm         F 60-64      37/40   19:16       59:53
1279  Kari Spurgeon          F 50-54      35/38   19:16       59:53
1280  Autumn Fischvogt       F 16-19      34/36   19:16       59:55
1281  Caden Friedt           M 20-24      18/22   19:16       59:55
1282  Caryn Wise             F 30-34      78/85   19:17       59:56
1283  Kate Spurgeon          F 20-24      25/25   19:17       59:56
1284  Katie Asbury           F 16-19      35/36   19:17       59:57
1285  Ashlyn Burbrink        F 25-29      58/64   19:17       59:57
1286  Jamie Jeffries         M 55-59      24/25   19:17       59:58
1287  Beau Burbrink          M 25-29      49/51   19:17       59:58
1288  Bruce Fischvogt        M 65-69      17/22   19:17       59:58
1289  Michell Jeffries       F 50-54      36/38   19:17       59:59
1290  Carolyn Havener        F 65-69      22/25   19:18     1:00:00
1291  Kayla Begley           F 35-39      80/86   19:18     1:00:01
1292  Kristen Stokes         F 30-34      79/85   19:19     1:00:03
1293  Rick Chamberlain       M 70-74      14/14   19:19     1:00:04
1294  Hannah Walton          F 30-34      80/85   19:19     1:00:04
1295  Jenna Imlay            F 25-29      59/64   19:20     1:00:06
1296  Cassidy Satterfield    F 25-29      60/64   19:22     1:00:13
1297  Cindy Veluzat          F 70-74      10/12   19:22     1:00:13
1298  Marla Satterfield      F 60-64      38/40   19:22     1:00:14
1299  Wally Veluzat          M 65-69      18/22   19:22     1:00:14
1300  Coral Carius           F 30-34      81/85   19:23     1:00:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1301  Pv Ananthakrishnan     M 65-69      19/22   19:23     1:00:15
1302  Kala Ananthakrishnan   M 60-64      27/28   19:23     1:00:16
1303  Jennifer Alexander     F 60-64      39/40   19:23     1:00:17
1304  Emma Alexander         F 30-34      82/85   19:24     1:00:19
1305  Donald Shumard         M 65-69      20/22   19:26     1:00:24
1306  Jai Patel              M 20-24      19/22   19:26     1:00:25
1307  Saahil Jivan           M 20-24      20/22   19:26     1:00:26
1308  Rachel Blish           F 35-39      81/86   19:27     1:00:29
1309  Hallie Blish           F 01-10      51/54   19:28     1:00:32
1310  David Hopkins          M 60-64      28/28   19:28     1:00:33
1311  Zaya Younger           F 01-10      52/54   19:29     1:00:33
1312  Susan Hopkins          F 80+          1/1   19:29     1:00:34
1313  Abhijit Kulkarni       M 40-44      67/69   19:29     1:00:34
1314  Paul Younger           M 35-39      71/73   19:29     1:00:36
1315  Steve Krebs            M 55-59      25/25   19:33     1:00:47
1316  Heather Krebs          F 55-59      34/38   19:37     1:00:58
1317  Mugdha Nehete          F 35-39      82/86   19:41     1:01:11
1318  Charushila Nehete      F 60-64      40/40   19:41     1:01:11
1319  Tonya Vandeventer      F 55-59      35/38   19:42     1:01:16
1320  Maura Reichenba        F 25-29      61/64   19:42     1:01:16
1321  Ron Poindexter         M 75-79        7/9   19:50     1:01:40
1322  Hezekirah Tipton       F 16-19      36/36   19:52     1:01:46
1323  Cherie Fuller          F 55-59      36/38   19:55     1:01:54
1324  Chris Bradley          M 50-54      24/24   19:59     1:02:09
1325  Lesley Bradley         F 45-49      62/62   19:59     1:02:09
1326  Minal Gurjar           F 35-39      83/86   20:01     1:02:13
1327  Madeline Folger        F 25-29      62/64   20:03     1:02:20
1328  Holton Folger          M 25-29      50/51   20:03     1:02:20
1329  Enrique Garcia         M 65-69      21/22   20:16     1:03:02
1330  Rebekah Natalie        F 30-34      83/85   20:30     1:03:44
1331  Rick Alderfer          M 80+          1/2   20:31     1:03:47
1332  Alexis Suarez          F 25-29      63/64   20:33     1:03:52
1333  Toby Pace              M 35-39      72/73   20:34     1:03:57
1334  Russell Henderson      M 65-69      22/22   20:45     1:04:31
1335  James Brookover        M 75-79        8/9   20:49     1:04:43
1336  Bonnie Nolting         F 65-69      23/25   20:49     1:04:44
1337  Wendy Brookover        F 70-74      11/12   20:50     1:04:46
1338  Mb Wert                F 65-69      24/25   20:50     1:04:47
1339  Freya Nolting          F 01-10      53/54   21:01     1:05:20
1340  Kalyani Mule           F 25-29      64/64   21:02     1:05:23
1341  Alex Briseno           M 25-29      51/51   21:22     1:06:25
1342  Catlin Jeffries        F 30-34      84/85   21:22     1:06:25
1343  Casey Robinson         M 35-39      73/73   21:27     1:06:41
1344  Addalynn East          F 13-15      47/47   21:28     1:06:44
1345  Elgin Kupferer         M 40-44      68/69   21:28     1:06:45
1346  Mary Wingler           F 35-39      84/86   21:28     1:06:45
1347  Monica Robinson        F 35-39      85/86   21:29     1:06:46
1348  Samridh Tuteja         M 20-24      21/22   21:29     1:06:47
1349  Suzannah Rutan         F 40-44      72/73   21:35     1:07:06
1350  Kirstin Maguire        F 50-54      37/38   21:36     1:07:09
1351  Melisa Carey           F 30-34      85/85   22:20     1:09:26
1352  Angel Leon             F 40-44      73/73   22:41     1:10:33
1353  Judy Fields            F 65-69      25/25   22:43     1:10:38
1354  Lisa Pairitz Freers    F 35-39      86/86   23:12     1:12:09
1355  Lila Freers            F 01-10      54/54   23:12     1:12:10
1356  Becky Dunham           F 50-54      38/38   23:13     1:12:10
1357  Ginger England         F 55-59      37/38   23:13     1:12:12
1358  Ray Hughes             M 80+          2/2   23:15     1:12:17
1359  Theresa Brewer         F 55-59      38/38   23:15     1:12:17
1360  Sarah Bagan            F 70-74      12/12   23:16     1:12:19
1361  John Bagan             M 75-79        9/9   23:16     1:12:20
1362  Yash Kesti             M 20-24      22/22   31:55     1:39:14
1363  Stephen Hollander      M 40-44      69/69   32:01     1:39:32
1364  Gollo Cervantes        M 45-49      45/45   32:46     1:41:52
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